
28,169
26,339

29,353

27,779
24,545

26,371
25,427
24,640

26,872
24,802

28,869

26,435

27,824

28,266
26,819

26,490

27,149
27,154

30,515
25,186

GR-H
GR-H

'

4-6
5-7

305
305

29,536
26,133

2.9
3.1

846
801

3.5
4.2

FOR OVER 75 YEARS
• Arrow Alfalfa
• Apollo Supreme
• Aggressor Alfalfa
• Alfagraze Alfalfa
• Redland Red Clover
• Toro Timothy
• Climax Timothy
• Pennlate Orchard Grass
• Palton Reeds Canaiy Grass
• Reeds Canary Grass
• Prennial Rye Grass
• Highland Pasture Mix
• Horse Pasture Mixture
• Waterway Grass Mix

• Winter RyeHOLLAND EXTRA
BALER - BINDER

TWINE

1043
1086

SEE US AT
PROGRESS DAYS
BOOTH - ET2

ROHRER'S Quality SEEDS

Seed Grains
• Cert. Barsoy Barley
• Cert. Pennco Barley
• Cert. Wysor Barley
• Cert. Twain Wheat
• Cert. Sawyer Wheat

More Information
Upon Request

PARKE I RANCH JR
RITA
JAIAI

EDWIN J LANDIS
DADDY

HAUUT SDN FARM
794
<5l
653
728

5-7
3-6

305
297

BDRK-DELL FARM
317
6<

GRAYHOOD FARMS
455
32
40

(HUES R MARTIN
DIXIE
BEULAH
SDNRAY

-STAR
CURTIS E AKERS

KATE
MARTHA

NELSON W MOLT
99

RED KNOB FARM
626

25,316
25,236

J RAY lANCK
HICKEY
RAID

PAUL H FAHHESTOCK
57
185

DEIMIS L MARTIN
NELLE

BAIT DELL FAIN
516N16

THOHYHOOD HOLSTEINS
IRENE

24,907

28,251
27,288
25,973
26,797

28,762
28,721

26,705
24,040
24,219

27,118
27,168
26,734
26,716

27,492
24,992

LEROY S REAVER
65

LENEROOD FAIN
DESIGN

GR-H

26,507

26,323

26,530
26,907

260

27,529
26,675

26,731

3.3
3.3

26,001

28,514

24,462

5-0 305 25,667
(Turn to Pag* F4)

842
824

3.2 828

4.1
4.1

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 14, 1993-F3

1039
1030

937
867
999
781

851
882

832
792
852

958
1071
891
760

988
965

1047

955

921
898

860
788

942

985

892

969

1043

3.6

3.3
3.2
3.8
2.9

3.0
3.1

3.1
3.3
3.5

3.5
3.9
3.3
2.8

3.6
3.9

3.9

3.6

3.5
3.3

3.1
3.0

3.5

3.1

4.0

Top Lancaster DHIA
(Continued from Page F2)

26,424
22,928
23,240
25,468

3.3
3.5
3.5
3.1

865
804
804
792

27,174

29,335
24,977

ABM
my
LOSTEB
ELISA

DAVID K STOLTZFDS
BELEM

SAMUEL F LOR6
MINI
BASIC

GAEL L HABTIM
CHASM
KABOOI

CHBISTIAM A BEILES
PAULIN

HAM L TSOOP
TABA
IKE

ENAMDEL S ESH
BOSAMN
BOBELL
HABLE

JOHN L BEILEB
THINKL
DIXIE

HERSHEY BROS. DAIRY
ANDREA

JOE & BEULAH SUAVELY
JAZZ

BOXER G. HESS
DEXA

STEPHEN L HERSHEY
63
6

JOSEPH C WIVELL
KANDY

EIXER X HIGH
20
21

THIN OAK FARNS
306
480

JOHN S ZIMMERMAN
8

AG

3.2
4.0
4.4
3.3

3.3

2.8
4.1

3.0
3.5

2.8

3.9
3.9

3.6
3.8
2.9

3.5
3.2

3.2

3.6

3.5

3.4
3.4

3.8

3.1
3.2

2.5
3.6

<52
928

1022
828

904

<34
1025

<35
922

<36

10<5
959

960
961
726

929
<O5

914

953

972

950
920

1018

837
873

771
917

2-11
6-10
5-5
1-10

4-6

5-
6-

4-5
3-11

8-2

5-1
3-2

3-2
3-1
7-2

5-8
4-0

5-11

2-11

3-6
2-11

4-10

3-2
3-2

5-
6-

3.3

3.0
3.2

3.1
2.9

3.0

3.2
3.5

3.3
3.1
3.2

3.2
3.2

3.0

3.2'

3.1

3.0
2.9

3.2

3.1
3.0

2.8
3.1

885

883
811

882
777

879

876
851

865
798
793

859
788

858

858

858

857
787

857

852
810

849
786

305
305
305
305

305

305
305

305
305

305

305
305

305
305
305

294
305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305
305

305
305

GB-H

GB-H

6E-H
GB-H
GB-H

GB-H
BH

GR-H

RH
GR-H

GR-H

GR-I
GR-H
GR-H
RH

GR-H
RH

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

5-4

5-
4-
6-
5-

4-2
7-9

3-4
5-3
5-4

6-11
6-
7-
5-7

5-7
3-0

5-7

8-2

3-11
7-7

3-11
3-1

4-11

305

305
305
305
274

305
301

305
305
303

305
305
305
305

305
305

305

305

305
305

305
305

305

305

305

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

3.0
3.1
3.2
2.9

2.9
2.7

3.1
3.3
3.2

3.1
3.0
2.9
2.9

3.0
3.1

841
841
819
785

840
783

839
786
782

839
811
785
775

835
783

835

834

834
817

833
777

832

832

831

829

3.1
3.0

3.0
2.9

2.9


